Pana High School Activity Fund

Balance as of: YTD YTD Balance as of:

Activity/Club 7/1/2017 Receipts Disbursements 3/30/2018
Art Club 532.19 996.13 855.00 673.32
Band 3,000.00 5,582.00 6,221.05 2,360.95
BaT Shack 0.00 1,456.30 875.32 580.98
Chorus 491.56 2,227.50 2,491.80 227.26
Class of 2017 1,197.74 0.00 296.57 901.17
Class of 2018 12,222.07 250.00 315.69 12,156.38
Class of 2019 6,150.38 7,952.74 5,205,94 8,897.18
Class of 2020 1,081.50 23,013.74 13,307.97 10,787.27
Class of 2021 0.00 4,485.64 3,848.14 637.50
Drama Club - School Play 319.33 5,083.69 4,690.43 712.59
Faculty 1,116.36 4,159.31 4,792.02 483.65
FFA 6,869.72 16,135.00 10,999.00 12,005.72
FFA Alumni 2,421.00 0.00 780.00 1,641.00
Foreign Language 5,561.05 3,212.35 3,105.00 5,668.40
Good Deeds Club 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00
IM Sports 1,379.43 717.00 436.00 1,660.43
Interest - Checking 57.61 32.63 0.00 50.24
Library 99.91 0.00 0.00 99.91
Post Prom 3,686.23 1,520.00 937.61 4,268.62
School Improvement 678,12 23,505.12 23,394.28 788.96
State Series 19,360.22 21,467.87 19,748.93 21,079.16
Student Council 2,968.73 9,393.71 9,773.41 2,589.03
Yearbook - Panorama 4,651.03 13,394,02 13,002.06 5,042.99
Totals 73,844.18 144,834.75 125,076.22 93,602.71

Bank Reconciliation Summary
Bank Balances Qutstanding Outstanding Reconciled

Peoples Bank Elite
Checking Account
#28126

3/30/2018

100,112.00

Receipts

0.00

Checks

6,509.29

Difference

Bank Balance

93,602.71

0.00




ENTER DATA IN PINK FIELDS

Enter information from current bank statements

Peoples Bank Elite Checking Acct. # 28126

Beginning balance 3/1/2018| 90,674.43
Debits this period - 9,425.16 |
Credits this period 18,862.73
Ending balance 3/30/2018| 100,112.00

Total outstanding deposits : _
Total outstanding checks - 6,509.29

Reconciled Checking Acct. balance 93,602.71




3/1/2018
3/5/2018 87,702.25
3/5/2018 87,792.25
3/5/2018 88,005.77
3/5/2018 88,660.77
3/12/2018 i 90,345.37
3/12/2018 i 91,052.92
3/13/2018 AR 94,956.92
3/1/2018|ck#7707 95,106.92
3/1/2018|ck#7708 140.00 . 94,966.92
3/5/2018[ck#7709 12,64 94,924.08
3/5/2018|ck#7710 93,802.08
3/5/2018|ck#7711 G.80. 93,477.23
3/5/2018|ck#7712 Gtk 92,757.23
3/6/2018|ck#7713 9.96. 92,657.27
3/7/2018|ck#7714 2ilo 92,548.12
3/7/2018|ck#7715 40.00 92,508.12
3/7/2018ck#7716 350.00 92,158.12
3/7/2018[ck#7717 154.00 92,004.12
3/7/2018|ck#7718 760.00: 91,244.12
3/12/2018|ck#7719 75.00° 91,169.12
3/12/2018|ck#7720 964.55 90,204.57
3/12/2018|ck#7721 243.35 89,961.22
3/12/2018|ck#7722 300.00 89,461.22
3/13/2018|ck#7723 500.00 88,961.22
3/19/2018|ck#7724 480.81 88,480.41
3/19/2018(ck#7725 523:84 87,956.57
3/19/2018|ck#7726 133:45 87,823.12
3/19/2018[ck#7727 8900 87,734.12
3/19/2018|ck#7728 ALd.73 87,622.39
3/26/2018|ck#7729 100.00 87,522.39
3/27/2018| k#7730 36:88 87,485.51
3/28/2018 ck# 7731 .60.00 87,425.51
3/28/2018 ck#7732 4,290:23 83,135.26
3/29/2018|ck#7733 100.00 83,035.26
3/29/2018|ck#7734 .20:15 83,015.11
3/29/2018|ck#7735 357.90 82,657.21
3/26/2018|ck#7736 L1.69 82,645.52
3/29/2018|ck#7737 100.00 82,545,52
3/31/2018|Interest 14849 82,397.03
3/14/2018 N £2,400.94
3/16/2018 82,770.94
3/16/2018 90,051.94
3/19/2018 90,617.19
3/20/2018 90,852.19
3/23/2018 91,842.19
3/23/2018 92,107.19
3/27/2018 93,045.09
3/27/2018 93,320.09
3/29/2018 — 93,380.09
3/26/2018 SR AR LI T 93,630.09
3756/2018 2500 93,605.09
2,38 93,602.71
L 93,602.71
93,602.71
93,602.71
93,602.71
i 93,602.71
93,602.71
93,602.71
93,602.71
93,602.71
93,602.71
93,602.71
93,602,71
93,602,71
93,602.71
93,602.71

93,602.71




Bank & Trust

We Put People First.™

P.O. Box 350
Pana, IL 62557

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

PANA SENIOR HIGH ACTIVITY FUND
ATTN: FRONT OFFICE

201 W 8TH ST

PANA IL 62557-1713

Statement Ending 03/30/2018
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Managing Your Accounts

Phone Number ~ 888-728-1954
Mailing Address F-O BOx 350

Pana IL 62557
@ Online Access

www.bankpbt.com

Summary of Accounts
Account Type Account Number Ending Balance
Smart Checking 28126 $100,112.00
Smart Checking-28126
Account Summary Interest Summary
Date Description Amount  Description Amount
03/01/2018 Beginning Balance V$90,674.43 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.05%
19 Credit(s) This Period $/1ﬂ,862—.¥3\ Interest Days 30
33 Debit(s) This Period ($9,425.16/ Interest Earned $3.91
03/30/2018 Ending Balance $100,112.00 Interest Paid This Period $3.91
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $11.23
Account Activity
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance
03/01/2018 Beginning Balance $90,674.43
03/01/2018  DEPOSIT $225.00 [~
03/05/2018  DEPOSIT $90.00L”,
03/05/2018  DEPOSIT $213.52 \/
03/05/2018  DEPOSIT $655.00 L/
03/05/2018  DEPOSIT $1,684.60 b~
03/06/2018 CHECK # 7689 $450.00
03/07/2018  CHECK #7702 $114.90
03/07/2018 CHECK # 7703 $114.94
03/07/2018  CHECK # 7709 $1,122.00
03/07/2018 CHECK #7714 $40.00
03/08/2018 CHECK # 7700 $375.00
03/08/2018  CHECK # 7708 $42.84
03/08/2018  CHECK #7712 $99.96
03/08/2018 CHECK # 7713 $109.15
03/09/2018 CHECK # 7698 $630.00
03/09/2018  CHECK # 7699 $150.00
03/09/2018 CHECK # 7701 $285.34
03/09/2018 CHECK # 7705 $229.00
03/12/2018  DEPOSIT $707.55 |/
Member

EQUAL HOUBING FDIC
LENDER



